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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 02/01/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm J. Peltier - HT gym HT Gym
Wed 02/01/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Ralston - Sports Dev. - Aux. gym Auxiliary Gym
Thu 02/02/2012 7:00 pm 10:00 pm D. Martin - Vball - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Sat 02/04/2012 1:00 pm 2:00 pm J. Chalk - Main gym MS Competition Gym
Tue 02/07/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm S. Else - HT gym HT Gym
Wed 02/08/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm J. Peltier - HT gym HT Gym
Wed 02/08/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Ralston - Sports Dev. - Aux. gym Auxiliary Gym
Thu 02/09/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm S. Else - HT gym HT Gym
Thu 02/09/2012 7:00 pm 10:00 pm D. Martin - Vball - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Sun 02/12/2012 5:00 pm 7:00 pm J. Chalk - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Sun 02/12/2012 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Ralston -Sports Dev. - HS/Main gym MS Competition Gym
Wed 02/15/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm J. Peltier - HT gym HT Gym
Wed 02/15/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Ralston - Sports Dev. - Aux. gym Auxiliary Gym
Thu 02/16/2012 7:00 pm 10:00 pm D. Martin - Vball - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Sun 02/19/2012 6:00 pm 8:00 pm J. Chalk - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Sun 02/19/2012 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Ralston -Sports Dev. - HS/Main gym MS Competition Gym
Mon 02/20/2012 7:00 pm 8:30 pm J. Peltier - HT gym HT Gym
Tue 02/21/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm S. Else - HT gym HT Gym
Wed 02/22/2012 6:30 pm 8:00 pm B. Haynes - EN gym Intermediate Gym (EN)
Wed 02/22/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm J. Peltier - HT gym HT Gym
Wed 02/22/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Ralston - Sports Dev. - Aux. gym Auxiliary Gym
Thu 02/23/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm S. Else - HT gym HT Gym
Thu 02/23/2012 7:00 pm 10:00 pm D. Martin - Vball - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Thu 02/23/2012 8:00 pm TBD Brock vs Gunter Boys Bsktbl playoff - HS/Main gym MS Competition Gym
Sun 02/26/2012 5:00 pm 7:00 pm J. Chalk - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Sun 02/26/2012 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Ralston -Sports Dev. - HS/Main gym MS Competition Gym
Tue 02/28/2012 6:30 pm 8:30 pm S. Else - HT gym HT Gym
Wed 02/29/2012 6:45 am 8:00 am J. Chalk - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Wed 02/29/2012 6:30 pm 8:00 pm B. Haynes - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Wed 02/29/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm B. Haynes - Main gym MS Competition Gym
Wed 02/29/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Ralston - Sports Dev. - Aux. gym Auxiliary Gym


